
5282 El Nacho Grande Bag Chili

Ingredients: 

Water, tomato paste, textured vegetable protein (soy flour, caramel color), canola and/or corn oil, modified corn starch, 

chili powder (chili peppers, spices, salt, garlic powder), salt, sugar, spices, dehydrated onion, citric acid, vinegar powder 

(maltodextrin, modified food starch, vinegar).

Allergens: 

Contains Soy, Wheat.
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